
 

  B.P.C. MEETING DATES 2024 
Monday 15th January                           7.00pm FULL COUNCIL 

   

Monday 19th February                    7.00pm FULL COUNCIL 

   

Monday 18th March   6.30pm STAFFING  COMM. 

          “             7.00pm FULL COUNCIL 

   

Monday 15th April 7.00pm FULL COUNCIL 

Wednesday 17th April 11.30am FINANCE COMM 

   

Monday 20th May 6.30pm ANNUAL PARISH MEETING 

      “ 7.00pm ANNUAL MEETING 
   

Monday 17th June 7.00pm FULL COUNCIL 

   

Monday 15th July 7.00pm FULL COUNCIL 

   

Monday 16th September 6.30pm FINANCE COMM 

      “ 7.00pm FULL COUNCIL 

   

Monday 21st October 7.00pm FULL COUNCIL 

   

Monday 18th November 7.00pm FULL COUNCIL 

   

Wednesday 18th December 11.30am FINANCE COMM 

   

  


